@ ®

gi | 300116232| r ef | NP_001177828. 1
gi | 114680523 r ef | XP_001154951. 1
gi | 73992010] ref | XP_542932. 2
gi | 9256622| ref | NP_061351. 1
gi | 9506967| r ef | NP_062247. 1

gi | 300116232| r ef | NP_001177828. 1
gi | 114680523 r ef | XP_001154951. 1
gi | 73992010] ref | XP_542932. 2
gi | 9256622| ref | NP_061351. 1
gi | 9506967| r ef | NP_062247. 1

*** * . ******::** . * Kk k kk ******: * * *:**:****** * * : * *kkk Kk L . **.‘*:* *
NA GLVLAAGLLNF Pl NPLI LL L FF LCL

NVAVWCCLVLAACL L VF Pl NPLI LL FLSFF LCGL

NA CLLLAACLLVL Pl EPLI LLP. LL FFTPFTFCL
VAVSRLVLAACLLVM Pl NPLI DLVP FLILEWVSCL

NAVSRLNL LLVI PLI DLVP RCF FL L]

IH..[..III.I.IIIHLL-.LLIL.].H.-.LL.L_LL_II...J.I.

LSGSFL
LSGSFL
RPEPFP!

LLEPVL
LL PLL

Tk Kk kKKK kKKK KKKk kK - B R I R

-** * . .
L L CCFL
L CA T L L CCFL
CCFL
CCFL
CCFL

CCFL CCFL
L CCFL CCFL
L CCFL CCFL
L CCFL EE
L CCFL
............................ 10

|IJ.|.I_IH.II-.|.JI.---I_HLI.

254
254
256
248
248

*k o ok k ok ok :
LRC DCF
L] CL DCF!
L] CL CRL
SSF

L CL SRFCNC

149
149
149
140
140



